
 
 

ST. MARTIN OF TOURS SCHOOL  

DISCOUNT TUITION PAYMENT PLAN FOR 2022-2023 

 

5% DISCOUNT PLAN PAID BY JUNE 1, 2022 

 

5% discount on in-parish tuition due - pre-tuition payment. 

Example: $4,200.00 - $50.00 pre-tuition payment = $4,150.00. 

$4,150.00 X 5% (.05) = $207.50 

 

Therefore, $4,200.00 - $50.00 (pre-tuition payment) - $207.50 (5% discount) = $3,942.50 total 

amount due by June 1, 2022. 

 

 

 

 

Student(s) 

 

 

Total 

Tuition 

 

  

Pre-

Tuition  

  

Tuition 

due minus        

pre-tuition  

 

  

 

5% discount   

  

 

Total Due  

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

$4,200.00 

 

$8,400.00 

 

$12,600.00 

 

$16,800.00 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

50.00 

 

50.00 

 

50.00 

 

50.00 

 

 

= 

 

= 

 

= 

 

= 

 

$4,150.00 

 

$8,350.00 

 

$12,550.00 

 

$16,750.00 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

207.5 

 

417.50 

 

627.50 

 

837.50 

 

= 

 

= 

 

= 

 

= 

 

$3,942.50 

 

$7,932.50 

 

$11,922.50 

 

$15,912.50 

 

 

 

OUT OF PARISH TUITION WITH DISCOUNT 

 

 

 

Student(s) 

 

Total 

Tuition 

 

  

Pre-

Tuition 

  

Tuition due 

minus               

pre-tuition  

 

  

 

5% discount   

  

 

Total Due  

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

$5,500.00 

 

$11,000.00 

 

- 

 

- 

 

50.00 

 

50.00 

 

 

= 

 

= 

 

$5,450.00 

 

$10,950.00 

 

 

- 

 

- 

 

272.50 

 

547.50 

 

= 

 

= 

 

$5,177.50 

 

$10,402.50 

 

 


