

ST. MARTIN OF TOURS SCHOOL DISCOUNT TUITION PAYMENT PLAN FOR 2022-2023

5% DISCOUNT PLAN PAID BY JUNE 1, 2022

5% discount on in-parish tuition due - pre-tuition payment. $Example: \$4,200.00 - \$50.00 \ pre-tuition \ payment = \$4,150.00.$ $\$4,150.00 \ X \ 5\% \ (.05) = \207.50

Therefore, \$4,200.00 - \$50.00 (pre-tuition payment) - \$207.50 (5% discount) = \$3,942.50 total amount due by <u>June 1, 2022</u>.

Student(s)	Total Tuition		Pre- Tuition		Tuition due minus pre-tuition		5% discount		Total Due
1	\$4,200.00	-	50.00	=	\$4,150.00	-	207.5	=	\$3,942.50
2	\$8,400.00	-	50.00	=	\$8,350.00	-	417.50	=	\$7,932.50
3	\$12,600.00	-	50.00	=	\$12,550.00	-	627.50	=	\$11,922.50
4	\$16,800.00	-	50.00	Ш	\$16,750.00	ı	837.50	=	\$15,912.50

OUT OF PARISH TUITION WITH DISCOUNT

Student(s)	Total Tuition	Pre- Tuition		Tuition due minus pre-tuition	5% discount		Total Due
1 2	\$5,500.00 \$11,000.00	 50.00 50.00		\$5,450.00 \$10,950.00	 272.50 547.50	= =	\$5,177.50 \$10,402.50